@YDROSCAND

1092-01
P.T.F.E. HOSE

LABEL.SPECIFICATIONS

LABEL.DESCRIPTION

A very suitable hose for hazardous environments together with dissolvents, paint, hydraulic oils, food as well as other applications where high
temperature, high pressure and resistance towards chemicals are needed along with elastic characteristics. Age resistant. Ferrule 4200-26-xx

Hadice - Vnéjsi

prameér

Technicko -

Pracovni tlak

Hadice -

Polomér ohybu

Polozka -

Hmotnost - Vnitrni

Hadice - Vnitini Hadice -

prameér Rozmér
10920102 3.35mm 1/8"
10920103 4.83 mm 3/16"
10920104 6.48 mm 1/4"
10920105 8 mm 5/16"
10920106 9.65 mm 3/8"
10920108 12.83 mm 1/2"
10920110 16 mm 5/8"
10920112 19.18 mm 3/4"
10920116 25.53 mm 1"
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6.27 mm
7.87 mm
9.27 mm
11.18 mm
12.45 mm
16 mm
19.3 mm
22.86 mm

29.46 mm

22.5 MPa
19 MPa
18 MPa
17.5 MPa
16.5 MPa
12 MPa
8.8 MPa
7 MPa

6 MPa

40 mm
50 mm
75 mm
100 mm
125 mm
165 mm
200 mm
230 mm

300 mm

1.01 kg
1.31 kg
0.12kg
0.16 kg
0.17 kg
0.23 kg
0.32kg
0.4 kg

0.53 kg



